Jul 26 2024 (06:47) India Rail Info

Rangiya - Rangapara North Passenger (UnReserved)/55893 - Pass - NFR
RNY/Rangiya Junction to ULG/Udalguri
1h 13m - 61 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 RNY |Rangiya Junction 19:20 0 | 0 42 |58 |NFR
2 |KYO |Khandikar 19:27 19:28 m [0 |1 5 56 NFR
3 |GVR |Goreswar 19:39 19:40 Tm [0 |1 15 |65 |64 |NFR
4 |KBY |Khoirabari 19:52 19:53 m [0 |1 28 |53 |73 |NFR
5 |TNL |Tangla 20:05 20:07 2m (0 |1 39 |46 (84 |NFR
6 HRSN [Harisinga 20:21 20:22 Tm (0 |1 49 |65 |97 |NFR
7 |ULG |Udalguri 20:33 20:35 2m |0 |1 61 56 |110 [NFR
8 |RWTB |Rowta Bagan 20:48 20:49 Tm (0 |1 73 |55 [104 |NFR
9 |M/BT |Majbat 20:59 21:00 Tm [0 |1 82 |50 (113 |NFR
10 [H/LI  |Hugrajuli 21:09 21:10 m (1 |1 90 |57 [115 |NFR
11 |DKIR |Dhekiajuli Road 21:20 21:21 m (1 |1 100 |37 |117 |NFR
12 |BLRE |Belsiri 21:32 21:33 m |1 |1 106 (39 |101 [NFR
13 |NMM |New Missamari 21:42 21:44 2m (0 |1 112 (18 |99 |[NFR
14 |MSMI |Misamari 21:50 21:51 m [0 |1 114 |16 |100 |NFR
15 |RPAN |Rangapara North Junction|22:25 0 |1 123 |- 94 |NFR

Jul 26 2024 (06:47) https://indiarailinfo.com




